Features
◆ TW43 is a compact double motor featuring high force, low noise level and low built-in
height, which is an ideal solution for home adjustable beds and medical beds. There
are many optional functions such as internal switching mode power supply (SMPS)
and internal RF receiver available for customers to choose.
◆ Main applications：furniture, homecare
◆ Input voltage：100V AC / 120V AC / 220VAC / 230V AC / 100~240V AC
◆ Max. load：2 x 4500N

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-3-T-005-1.0
Ordering Key
TW43□—□□□—□□□□— 12—0□□□□
Version
Blank：Standard version
R：RF version
Input Voltage
100：100V AC   120：120V AC
220：220V AC   230：230V AC
240：240V AC
ISW：Internal SMPS (100 ~240V AC)
Stroke for Back
29～87mm
Stroke for Leg
29～87mm
Socket for Handset
1：1 socket
Number of Drive
2：2 motors
Reserved
Safety plug
0：None   4：Wall plug type 5：Power cord type
Cable
3：Straight 3000 mm
Bore diameter
2：25.2mm (Standard) 6：25.6mm
Battery
0：None 1：With 9V DC battery x1   2：With 9V DC battery x2